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Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class Stage 1 X Stage 2 X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 196 5 195 4 391 9

Glenn, Terry MA 193 10 197 8 390 18

Christman, Warren EX 195 7 195 8 390 15

Deslierres, Paul MA 191 5 193 4 384 9

Michon, Brian EX 186 5 196 6 382 11

Dallos, Brian EX 185 3 194 13 379 16

Sebesta, Leah SS 186 3 192 7 378 10

McGill, Mike MK 186 3 192 2 378 5

Pratt, Lou MU 189 8 186 4 375 12

Lewis, Tom EX 192 6 183 1 375 7

Bubolz, Tom EX 188 3 187 3 375 6

Howard, Georgia MU 181 2 173 2 354 4

Del Vecchio, Alan MU 95 1 143 2 238 3

Match 1 - 50 Yards A-51



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class 50 Yards X 100 Yards X Total Total X

Glenn, Terry MA 196 12 197 5 393 17

Hahn, Ed MA 196 5 195 9 391 14

Dallos, Brian EX 197 3 192 6 389 9

Deslierres, Paul MA 195 3 190 8 385 11

Sebesta, Leah SS 195 2 189 6 384 8

McGill, Mike MK 195 1 181 4 376 5

Christman, Warren EX 186 4 188 6 374 10

Bubolz, Tom EX 184 4 190 5 374 9

Michon, Brian EX 193 5 176 5 369 10

Lewis, Tom EX 188 3 179 2 367 5

Pratt, Lou MU 185 3 176 2 361 5

Howard, Georgia MU 175 0 158 0 333 0

Del Vecchio, Alan MU 149 0 152 0 301 0

Match 2 - Dewar Course (50 Yards A-51, 100 Yards A-33)



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class Stage 1 X Stage 2 X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 195 5 199 9 394 14

Glenn, Terry MA 198 12 192 5 390 17

Deslierres, Paul MA 187 3 192 8 379 11

Christman, Warren EX 190 4 188 6 378 10

Dallos, Brian EX 189 3 188 6 377 9

Sebesta, Leah SS 187 2 190 6 377 8

Bubolz, Tom EX 181 4 189 5 370 9

Michon, Brian EX 183 5 186 5 369 10

Lewis, Tom EX 179 3 190 2 369 5

McGill, Mike MK 180 1 188 4 368 5

Pratt, Lou MU 181 3 183 2 364 5

Howard, Georgia MU 167 0 169 0 336 0

Del Vecchio, Alan MU 152 0 149 0 301 0

Match 3 - 100 Yards A-33



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class Match  1 X Match 2 X Match 3 X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 391 9 391 15 394 14 1176 38

Glenn, Terry MA 390 18 393 21 390 17 1173 56

Deslierres, Paul MA 384 9 385 8 379 11 1148 28

Dallos, Brian EX 379 16 389 19 377 9 1145 44

Christman, Warren EX 390 15 374 9 378 10 1142 34

Sebesta, Leah SS 378 10 384 12 377 8 1139 30

McGill, Mike MK 378 5 376 8 368 5 1122 18

Michon, Brian EX 382 11 369 6 369 10 1120 27

Bubolz, Tom EX 375 6 374 12 370 9 1119 27

Lewis, Tom EX 375 7 367 9 369 5 1111 21

Pratt, Lou MU 375 12 361 6 364 5 1100 23

Howard, Georgia MU 354 4 333 2 336 0 1023 6

Del Vecchio, Alan MU 238 3 301 2 301 0 840 5

 

Match 4

Match 4 - Iron Sights Aggregate



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class Stage 1 X Stage 2 X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 199 11 195 10 394 21

Everleth, Rich SS 195 8 196 8 391 16

Glenn, Terry MA 194 6 197 5 391 11

Christman, Warren EX 193 11 195 8 388 19

Deslierres, Paul MA 195 11 192 3 387 14

Lewis, Tom EX 192 7 194 9 386 16

Dallos, Brian EX 193 6 193 9 386 15

Usher, John EX 191 6 190 5 381 11

Michon, Brian EX 189 8 191 5 380 13

Sebesta, Leah SS 189 7 187 4 376 11

Bubolz, Tom EX 188 7 187 2 375 9

McGill, Mike MK 183 8 189 5 372 13

Howard, Sam MU 182 3 187 7 369 10

Pratt, Lou MU 181 5 185 3 366 8

Match 5 - 50 Yards A-51



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class 50 Yards X 100 Yards X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 198 12 193 9 391 21

Glenn, Terry MA 194 6 195 9 389 15

Usher, John EX 195 9 192 8 387 17

Christman, Warren EX 196 6 191 5 387 11

Dallos, Brian EX 192 6 192 10 384 16

Lewis, Tom EX 192 8 191 7 383 15

Sebesta, Leah SS 194 10 188 4 382 14

Everleth, Rich SS 192 6 190 6 382 12

Deslierres, Paul MA 194 5 188 5 382 10

Howard, Sam MU 185 3 193 8 378 11

Michon, Brian EX 192 9 183 1 375 10

Bubolz, Tom EX 185 3 189 9 374 12

Pratt, Lou MU 187 4 187 4 374 8

McGill, Mike MK 186 6 182 3 368 9

Match 6 - Dewar Course (50 Yards A-51, 100 Yards A-33)



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class Stage 1 X Stage 2 X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 193 8 197 14 390 22

Deslierres, Paul MA 194 10 196 10 390 20

Glenn, Terry MA 197 8 193 10 390 18

Christman, Warren EX 192 9 194 11 386 20

Lewis, Tom EX 196 8 190 6 386 14

Michon, Brian EX 194 8 186 4 380 12

Usher, John EX 190 4 190 8 380 12

Sebesta, Leah SS 187 7 191 7 378 14

Dallos, Brian EX 187 2 191 8 378 10

Everleth, Rich SS 189 5 186 4 375 9

Bubolz, Tom EX 186 9 185 3 371 12

Howard, Sam MU 182 5 186 6 368 11

McGill, Mike MK 182 1 184 5 366 6

Pratt, Lou MU 182 3 184 2 366 5

Match 7 - 100 Yards A-33



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Match 8
Name Class Match  6 X Match 7 X Match 8 X Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 394 21 391 21 390 22 1175 64

Glenn, Terry MA 391 11 389 15 390 18 1170 44

Christman, Warren EX 388 19 387 11 386 20 1161 50

Deslierres, Paul MA 387 14 382 10 390 20 1159 44

Lewis, Tom EX 386 16 383 15 386 14 1155 45

Dallos, Brian EX 386 15 384 16 378 10 1148 41

Usher, John EX 381 11 387 17 380 12 1148 40

Everleth, Rich SS 391 16 382 12 375 9 1148 37

Sebesta, Leah SS 376 11 382 14 378 14 1136 39

Michon, Brian EX 380 13 375 10 380 12 1135 35

Bubolz, Tom EX 375 9 374 12 371 12 1120 33

Howard, Sam MU 369 10 378 11 368 11 1115 32

McGill, Mike MK 372 13 368 9 366 6 1106 28

Pratt, Lou MU 366 8 374 8 366 5 1106 21

Match 8 - Any Sights Aggregate



Steve Jones Memorial NRA Metric Prone Regional

June 18-19, 2016 - Iroquois Rod Gun Club, Rotterdam, NY

Name Class

Iron Sights 

Total X

Any Sights 

Total X Grand Total Total X

Hahn, Ed MA 1176 38 1175 64 2351 102

Glenn, Terry MA 1173 56 1170 44 2343 100

Deslierres, Paul MA 1148 28 1159 44 2307 72

Christman, Warren EX 1142 34 1161 50 2303 84

Dallos, Brian EX 1145 44 1148 41 2293 85

Sebesta, Leah SS 1139 30 1136 39 2275 69

Lewis, Tom EX 1111 21 1155 45 2266 66

Michon, Brian EX 1120 27 1135 35 2255 62

Bubolz, Tom EX 1119 27 1120 33 2239 60

McGill, Mike MK 1122 18 1106 28 2228 46

Pratt, Lou MU 1100 23 1106 21 2206 44

Match 9 - Grand Aggregate


